KOYO  K28X38X25,5  needle
roller bearings
offers a KOYO K28X38X25,5 needle roller bearings selection of
240x300x28 Size (mm) Genuine at Wholesale Prices. We 300 Outer
Diameter (mm) are a KOYO K28X38X25,5 needle roller bearings
Certified Parts Retailer
Size (mm) 240x300x28
Bore Diameter (mm) 240
Outer Diameter (mm) 300
Width (mm) 28
d 240 mm
D 300 mm
B 28 mm
C 28 mm
a 127,3 mm
r min. 2 mm
r1 min. 1 mm
Da 284 mm
ra max. 2 mm
da 260 mm
Weight 4,35 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 97,5 kN